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« EATON E-FDGN-TB-002-E
« EATON Brochure 03-401-2010 Rev.1
« EU Ecolabel NL/027/011

w1909Y1 S1uYl 09ila) sy Lo g &3S0

o DIN 51524-3 HVLP
« 1SO 15380 HEPR
« PARKER Denison HF-0, HF-1, HF-2, HF-6e*
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CAT-BF1

CNH MAT 309

Danfoss Power Solutions-520L0463
Komatsu Forest

Palfinger

Poclain Hydraulics

Volvo Hydraulics
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ASTM D-7042
ASTM D-7042
ASTM D-7042
ASTM D2270
ASTM D-97 / DIN EN ISO 3016
ASTM D 892
ASTM D 892
ASTM D 892
DIN 51 811
OECD 301 B

DIN 51354/2
ASTM D2272
ASTM 3427
ASTM D943 / wet
CEC L-45-A-99
DIN ISO 2592
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0.84
6,2
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-40
10/0
20/0
10/0
la

>60
>50
>12
>1.000
4
>1.000
4,5
230
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